TO: SEDAF INTERNATIONAL LLC

sk RE R FAHRAEEE 1966 S

ADD: NO.1966, JINGUANG STREET, SHOUGUANG CITY, SHANDONG
PROVINCE

TEL: +86-536-5116395

FAX: +86-536-5223114

WEB: Http://www.yumate.com

2#-2 Packing List

INVOICE NO. : SEDAF22110902

Address: 12550 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 406 MIAMI FL 33181, USA
Contact Phone: +1 786 374 2362

TAX ID / EIN: 61-1984298

INVOICE DATE: 2023-03-01

No. Your code YUMA CODE Width (CM) Rolls Q'TY (M) CBM N.Weight G.Weight
1 BOM183B white YM-4201 183 312 9355 17.00 8731 9948
2 BOM183E beige CUSTOM COLOR 183 69 2047 3.76 1910 2180
3 BOM183G grey YM-4205 183 84 2515 4.58 2347 2675
4 BOM183l ivory CUSTOM COLOR 183 118 3517 6.43 3282 3746
5 BOM183N black YM-4208 183 31 933 1.69 871 992
Total 614 18367 33.45 17142 19540




SEDAF CODE ITEM WIDTH ROLLNO G.METERS ROLLS N.METERSORDER NO.

BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 1 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 2 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 3 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 4 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 5 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 6 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 7 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 8 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 9 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 10 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 11 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 12 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 13 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 14 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 15 29 1 29.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 16 34 1 33.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 17 34 1 34.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 18 32 1 32.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 19 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 20 31 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 21 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 22 31 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 23 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 24 30 1 30.00 24-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 25 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 26 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 27 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 28 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 29 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 30 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 31 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 32 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 33 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 34 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 35 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 36 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 37 30 1 30.00 24-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 38 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 39 30 1 30.00 24-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 40 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 4 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 42 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 43 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 44 33 1 32.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 45 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 46 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 47 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 48 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 49 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 50 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 51 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 52 30 1 30.00 24-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 53 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 54 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 55 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 56 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 57 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 58 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 59 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 60 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 61 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 62 30 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 63 31 1 30.00 2#-2
BOM183B white YM-4201 1830 64 30 1 30.00 2#-2
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1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
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30
30
30
30
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
30
22
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
25
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
30
30
30

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
22.00
24.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
30.00
9,355.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
27.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2

2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2



BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOM183E beige
BOMI183E beige

BOM183G grey

BOM183G grey

BOM183G grey

BOM183G grey

BOM183G grey

BOM183G grey

Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige

YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205

1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
30
30
30
30
30
33
34
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
22
22
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
22
27

30
30
30
30
30
30

S g Vg VT Y

(o)}
O

—_ = = e =

N

B

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
34.00
33.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
22.00
22.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
22.00
25.00
047.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2

2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2



BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey

YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205

1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

30
30
30
30
30
30
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
34
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
32
24
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

= b b b= b b e b b e b e b e e b e e b e e e b e e e e e e e e e e e e e e b e e b e e b e e e e b b e b e e b e e e e e e e e e

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
34.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
26.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
24.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2



BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183G grey
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183Iivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183Iivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory
BOM183I ivory

YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205
YM-4205

Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory

1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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30
30
30
34
33
30
34
30
30
30
30
23
25

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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30.00
30.00
30.00
34.00
33.00
30.00
33.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
23.00
25.00
2,515.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2

2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2



BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory
BOM183l ivory

Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory
Ivory

1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
16
31
48
62
63
76
89
101

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
27
22
31
27
31
32
28
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30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
27.00
22.00
30.00
27.00
30.00
30.00
28.00

2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
2#-2
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